

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).9415/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 08/09/2008 in CRLR No.580/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

KULANDAIVELU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THIRUPATHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 09/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(Sarita Purohit)
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master